
  University of Alberta Students’ Union 

 STUDENTS '  
COUNCIL 

 
Tuesday April  29,  2008  

3-06  Students ’  Union Building 
 

ORDER PAPER   (SC 2008-00)  
 

2008-00/1  ELECTION OF A SPEAKER 
  
 Applicant Information to be distributed at the meeting. 
  
2008-00/2  ANNUAL MEETING SCHEDULE 
  
 Please see document SC 08-00.01 
  
2008-00/3  NOMINATIONS TO COUNCIL COMMITTEES 
  
 Audit Committee (5) 

Budget and Finance Committee (7) 
Bylaw Committee (5) 
Council Administration Committee (5) 
External Policy Committee (7) 
Grant Allocation Committee (7) 
University Policy Committee (7) 

 



STUDENTS’ COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE 08/09 

Meeting Schedule: ( 25 Meetings) 
 
Monday, May 13, 2008  
Tuesday May 27, 2008 
Tuesday June 10, 2008 
Tuesday June 24, 2008 
Tuesday July 8, 2008 
Tuesday July 22, 2008 
Tuesday July 29, 2008 
Tuesday August 5, 2008 
Tuesday August 19, 2008 
Tuesday, September 2, 2008 
Tuesday September 16, 2008 
Tuesday September 30, 2008 
Tuesday October 14, 2008 
Tuesday October 28, 2008  
Tuesday November 4,2008 
Tuesday, November 18,2008 
Tuesday, December 2,2008 
Tuesday, December 9, 2008 
Tuesday January 13, 2009 
Tuesday January 27, 2009 
Tuesday February 10, 2009 
Tuesday, February 24,2009 
Tuesday, March 10, 2009 
Tuesday, March 24, 2009  
Tuesday April 7, 2009 
 
 
 


